
Toronto International Boat Show - January 17 - 25, 2026 Updated:
   Great Lakes Cruising Club
Booth Staffing Schedule Charlie Ellins - almost anytime ex M & T

Robert Wightman - almost anytime ex Sun

Time        9 10 11 12 1 1:30 2 2:30 3 5 6 8 9 Show Hours

Fri, Jan 16 SETUP - David Spencer Closed to public

Sat, Jan 17 10 - 6

Sun, Jan 18 10 - 6

Mon, Jan 19 11 - 7

Tue, Jan 20 11 - 7

Wed, Jan 21 11 - 9

Thu, Jan 22 11 - 9

Fri, Jan 23 * 11 - 7*

Sat, Jan 24 10 - 6

Sun, Jan 25 David Spencer - Tear Down 10 - 5

* Close the booth early; approx 6:15 to attend dinner at National Yacht Club

7

Susan Reid and Andrew Mizen

4

Bill and Helen Ayre

Nigel and Eileen Banks

NATIONAL 
YACHT CLUB 

Barbara and Nicholas Sylvestre-Williams

Barbara and Nicholas Sylvestre-Williams

Mary and Wes Micket

Eric and Cynthia Sunstrum Ronan Oliver
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George and Mary Thor

Alasdair Fenton

Dee McClure

Dee McClure


